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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 52,075
Best Tm: 1:03.702, Spd: 62,164
Margin of Victory: 10.575

by: (25) MARCELLO IANNACCONE
RaceTime: 10:08

Pos 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PIC 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No. 

25
33
27

3
11
75
21
54

Name 

MARCELLO IANNACCONE

CARMINE IANNACCONE

RAOUL RAUCCI

NUNZIO NAPOLILLO

CHRISTIAN LIMA

RINO DE VITO

ALFREDO PISANO

GIUSEPPE BOCCELLA

Class 

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

QUAD

Best Tm 

1:03.702
1:05.595
1:06.097
1:06.258
1:07.199
1:07.311
1:08.203
1:11.138

Diff 

-.----
1.893
2.395
2.556
3.497
3.609
4.501
7.436

Gap 

-.----
1.893
0.502
0.161
0.941
0.112
0.892
2.935

Best Spd 

62,164
60,370
59,912
59,766
58,929
58,831
58,062
55,666

In Lap 

8
4
5
5
6
2
6
1

2nd Best 

1:03.905
1:05.878
1:07.141
1:06.557
1:08.621
1:08.242
1:09.239

-.---

2nd Lap 

4
5
6
4
8
5
5
0

Naz. Motore 
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